339
Low voltage moulded case circuit breakers with residual current protection
Main features and advantages
Type A: Tripping is ensured
for residual sinusoidal AC
in the presence of residual
pulsating DC.
Adjustable residual current trip-

n	 Wide range of accessories (as MCCB – only shunt/undervoltage trip units can not be fitted to EB2R)
ETIBREAK EB2R 125
Type Code No. Poles Adjustment
thermal/magnetic
Weight Packaging
[pcs]
Note: all internal and external accessories can be used with EB2R – only exceptions are DA shunt trip unit and NA under-
voltage trip unit (cannot be fitted to EB2R)
Residual current monitor and pre trip module  - ETIBREAK EB2R 125
Type Code No. Poles Adjustment
thermal/magnetic
Weight Packaging
[pcs]
ET
IB
RE
A
K
341
ETIBREAK EB2R 250
In Icu/Ics
[A] [kA] [kg]
EB2R 250/3L 160A 3P 160 004671581 3 25/19 0.63-1/13 1,5 1
EB2R 250/3L 250A 3P 250 004671582 3 25/19 0.63-1/10 1,5 1
EB2R 250/4L 160A 4P 160 004671583 4 25/19 0.63-1/13 1,9 1
EB2R 250/4L 250A 4P 250 004671584 4 25/19 0.63-1/10 1,9 1
 355
In Icu/Ics
[A] [kA] [kg]
EB2R-M 250/3L 160A 3P 160 004671585
3
25/19
0,63-1/13 1,5
1
EB2R-M 250/3L 250A 3P 250 004671586 0,63-1/10 1,5
EB2R-M 250/4L 160A 4P 160 004671587
4
0,63-1/13 1,9
EB2R-M 250/4L 250A 4P 250 004671588 0,63-1/10 1,9
ETIBREAK EB2R 250
Type Code No. Poles Adjustment
thermal/magnetic